_______________General Description
The MAX830/MAX831/MAX832/MAX833 are monolithic,
bipolar, pulse-width-modulation (PWM), switch-mode, step-
down DC-DC regulators.  Each is rated at 1A.  Very few
external components are needed for standard operation
because the power switch, oscillator, feedback, and control
circuitry are all on-chip.  Employing a classic buck topology,
these regulators perform high-current step-down functions.

♦ 16-Pin SO Package
♦ Evaluation Kit Available
______________Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX830CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX832CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX831CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX833CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
EVALUATION KIT MANUAL
FOLLOWS DATA SHEET
查询MAX830供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货